
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2012((((3))))

*+*+*+*+ 3!"#$%& 117391.21
3!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 72.50
3!"12%& 149324.56
!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$3%%%%31&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 352347.08

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

3456 78 9: #$; < = >+
3!1" ....2012////3%'($%'($%'($%'($ 384280.43
3!1" # $%&'()*+,-./0 3196.90 381083.53
3!1" 1 #1?@A BCDEF 100.00 381183.53
3!1" 1 G$HIJKLMNOKPOQR STUVW 450.00 381633.53
3!1" 1 G$HIJPXYNOKPOQR STEZ 450.00 382083.53
3!2" 1 1[\]^_`abc. 137.00 381946.53
3!4" d ,-.Nd8efgKKKhij78 12.50 381934.03
3!4" 1 1[klmnmonpqrst. 1192.00 380742.03
3!5" u G$HIJKKONKOPOQR vwxyz 300.00 381042.03
3!5" # $%&'123!456789:;< 1900.00 379142.03
3!5" # $%&'12=>?@ABBC 800.00 378342.03
3!6" D E$FGH I'JKL 500.00 378842.03
3!6" # $%MN+O6PQR,-./ 170.00 378672.03
3!6" # $%STUVWXYZQ[/ 370.00 378302.03
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3!6" # $%defg12bB^bhij/0 400.00 377902.03
3!6" # $%XYkl:mbB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 377402.03
3!6" # $%XYkluvwxbB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 376902.03
3!6" # $%XYklyzbB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 376402.03
3!6" # $%XYk{2|bB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 375902.03
3!6" # $%XYk{2}bB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 375402.03
3!6" # $%XYk~�xbB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 374902.03
3!6" # $%XYk�:mbB^^nopQ7qrst 500.00 374402.03
3!6" 1 {|}~ ����� 61.60 374463.63
3!7" u #���P �]�z 200.00 374663.63
3!7" u G$HI�KKY�OKPOQ�OH6� _���� 401.00 375064.63
3!7" u G$HI�KKP��KK���KPL��KKO�;OKPOQR �]�z 1000.00 376064.63

3!7" � #1?@A ��� 100.00 376164.63

3!7" � #1?@A ��D� 200.00 376364.63
3!7" D ���. �� 23.00 376387.63
3!7" D ���. ���� 1035.00 377422.63
3!7" # $%bB^^c^^!��XY���� 3791.00 373631.63
3!7" # $%bB^^c^^!XY������ 5808.64 367822.99
3!7" # $%bB^^c^^!"����� 1114.65 366708.34
3!7" # $%bB^^cA!XY������ 3694.00 363014.34
3!7" # $%bB^^cA!"����� 1025.09 361989.25
3!7" # $%bB^^c����rl�t�� 770.00 361219.25
3!8" u ,-.Nu8e��hij 25.00 361194.25

3!8" � #1?@AN1?��  ¡¢N££ 500.30 361694.55

\]b]_`a]A]_ bB^bcb!



3!8" D EbB^b����/0 I'2�� 200.00 361894.55
3!8" D EbB^b����/0���� b e�¡¢ 600.00 362494.55
3!8" D ��£¤¥ MN¦§¨¨ 360.00 362854.55
3!8" D Q7=�©BªB�bB^bh« 2¬ 202.00 363056.55
3!8" # $%3!3"­®$F��¯°=±¡² 100.00 362956.55
3!8" # $%l³|bB^^c´µI'¶·/ 288.00 362668.55
3!8" # $%de¸¹3!456789:;< 1350.00 361318.55
3!8" # $%de{g3!456789:;< 1350.00 359968.55
3!8" # $%defg3!456789:;< 1300.00 358668.55
3!8" # $%deº§3!456789:;< 1400.00 357268.55
3!8" # $%»¼½bB^^c´µI'¶·/ 370.00 356898.55
3!8" # $%¾¤¿gÀÁ��2Â9:;< 200.00 356698.55
3!8" # $%fÃ�bB^^c´µI'¶·/ 609.00 356089.55
3!8" # $%&'ÄÅÆgÇÈÉa^3Ê 2080.00 354009.55

3!9" � G$HI¤KKXNOKPP�RH6 ¥¦U§ 400.00 354409.55
3!9" D E$FGH ËÄÌÍÎ 500.00 354909.55
3!9" D E$FGH eSÀÏ 1000.00 355909.55
3!9" # $%Ð�bB^^cÑXYWI'c´¶·/�� 380.00 355529.55
3!9" 1 #���P STWW 500.00 356029.55
3!10" 1 #1?@A ¨©� 50.00 356079.55
3!10" 1 #1?@Aª« EG$HI¬ D­® 207.00 356286.55
3!11" u #8¯.  °±�² 171.00 356457.55
3!11" # $%3!3"­®$F��{g¸¹ÒÓ/ 200.00 356257.55
3!11" # $%ÔÕÖ×ØÙFÚ\ÛÜrst 10000.00 346257.55
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3!11" ³ {|´µ}~ ¶·¸¹¹º»¼ 1085.00 347342.55
3!12" u #���P ½]¾I 600.00 347942.55
3!12" u #1?@A ¿ÀÁÂ 101.00 348043.55

3!12" � #1?@Aª EG$ÃÄÅÆ¬ ÇÈ 512.00 348555.55
3!12" D Q7=�ÝBÞ^ßÝBÞbàbB^^nbB^bhb=>á ¦S 1200.00 349755.55
3!12" # $%ÄÅâÆgÇ^ABãäå 18360.00 331395.55
3!13" 1 #1?@A ÉÊËÌa 20000.00 351395.55
3!14" u #1?@A ÍÎ 1000.70 352396.25
3!14" u #1?@A �ÏÐÑÒÓÔ 500.00 352896.25
3!14" u #1?@A�ÄÅÆ� ÕÖD×I 601.00 353497.25

3!14" � #1?@A�G$HIØ� ÙÚÛ 200.00 353697.25
3!14" # $%æçèéêë.ìí 6000.00 347697.25
3!15" u #1?@AªÜÝÞ¬ °±ßàáâã 1000.00 348697.25
3!15" D EXYîïðñòóí ³ôçõö¤ 25500.00 374197.25
3!15" 1 #stä. ST¡å 325.00 374522.25

3!16" � G$HI¤KP�NOKPP�R æçè 1000.00 375522.25
3!16" D EbB^b����/0 ³ô÷øËÄÌÍ 380.00 375902.25
3!16" D E×ùú^8ûüýþ67^^ªBB e�ÿ!&" 10300.00 386202.25
3!16" D Q7=�#Bb^�bB^bh« ø$%&' 199.00 386401.25
3!17" u G$HIJPfgéJPfYªOKPOQ¬ êëìí; 600.00 387001.25
3!17" 1 #1?@A îïQ�ëð�î 500.00 387501.25
3!17" 1 {|}~ ST�ñò 213.80 387715.05
3!18" D $%��ÚbB^bij8��()/ 1890.00 385825.05
3!19" u #Àóôõ ½]¾I 1000.00 386825.05
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3!19" u G$HI¤KKgNOKPP�R \]öñ÷ 1000.00 387825.05
3!19" D ���.â*+ ,-(.*/ç 225.00 388050.05
3!19" D Q7=�0B3bß0B33ß0B3ìß0B3123�bB^bh« ,-(.*/ç 800.00 388850.05
3!20" u #Àóôõ øù�ú 500.05 389350.10
3!20" D E$FGH æçè4H5678pq 58.00 389408.10
3!20" D Q7=�0BBAß0BB9ß0B^BàbB^^nâbB^bh:=>á ³ô;<| 1200.00 390608.10
3!20" d #1?@A ûüý 50.00 390658.10
3!20" 1 #Àóôõ þÿ!;"# 500.00 391158.10
3!20" 1 #Àóôõ °±¡$ 500.00 391658.10
3!20" 1 #Àóôõ °±¡$ 500.00 392158.10
3!21" u %& 17.48 392175.58

3!21" � #1?@A '()* 1377.17 393552.75
3!21" D ;= 27.07 393579.82
3!21" # ;= 27.87 393607.69
3!21" # $%^!��Ú����/0 2448.30 391159.39
3!21" # $%>U(X?bß3!456789:;< 550.00 390609.39
3!21" # $%¾¤ÀÁ3!�!67 2300.00 388309.39
3!21" # $%¾¤��3!�!67 2600.00 385709.39
3!21" # $%¾¤¿g3!�!67 3500.00 382209.39
3!21" # $%¾¤2Â3!�!67 2000.00 380209.39
3!21" # $%¾¤2�3!�!67 2300.00 377909.39
3!21" # $%"#^`b!$Ó�06% 2527.00 375382.39
3!21" # $%"#^!>U$F��/0�� 1840.90 373541.49
3!21" # $%"#^!&'()$FO*/0�� 210.00 373331.49
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3!21" + %& 0.41 373331.90
3!21" ³ #,)-./0 V±123 1300.00 374631.90
3!21" ³ #Àóôõ V±123 1000.00 375631.90
3!21" ³ #4u56O" V±123 600.00 376231.90
3!21" ³ %& 1.63 376233.53
3!21" d %& 31.30 376264.83
3!21" 7 %& 9.51 376274.34
3!22" D EÄÅäå I'+,/çG 9000.00 385274.34
3!22" D E-.¾¤/0 123456784 300.32 385574.66
3!22" D ���. 9Ì3 30.00 385604.66
3!22" # $%æçèéêë.^í 1500.00 384104.66
3!22" 1 {|â8N#Àóôõ 9:;<= 188.00 384292.66
3!23" u #Àó>?´ª![¬ �T¡" 1500.00 385792.66
3!24" D ���.è: ø�+,¯';� 340.00 386132.66

3!25" � #Àóôõ êë8Â 1000.00 387132.66

3!25" � #4u56 êë8Â 1000.00 388132.66
3!26" D EÄÅ<=4*à>Eá ³ô?@A� 1500.00 389632.66
3!26" D E$FGH ³ôBC�¤�� 1100.00 390732.66
3!26" D £D/�D�E"FW#G 35.00 390697.66
3!26" D ���.*+HâI�Eq J22K3!bì 825.00 391522.66
3!26" # $%bB^^c^b!^Þ"#12�Lc��� 392.00 391130.66
3!26" # $%bB^^c^b!b^"#MN���� 688.00 390442.66
3!26" # $%bB^^c^b!¿g��OSPQ�� 962.00 389480.66
3!26" # $%bB^^c^b!��"�$P 1594.77 387885.89
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3!26" d Q7=�bB^^nâbB^^h ¾#$%& 6000.00 393885.89
3!26" 1 {|'8N#Àóôõ ST() 190.00 394075.89
3!27" D E-.¾¤/0 RSTU 300.00 394375.89
3!27" # $%bB^bc3�A!V��Ú6W 3600.00 390775.89
3!27" # $%ÔÕÖb!45679×V) 600.00 390175.89
3!27" # $%ÔÕÖ9:;<33 150.00 390025.89
3!27" # $%XYÒÓ[XZQ/0 2050.00 387975.89
3!27" # $%ÄÅ9:;<33 150.00 387825.89
3!27" # $%YZÇ9:;<ì3 200.00 387625.89
3!27" # $%YZÇ[\]2V)�!67 600.00 387025.89
3!27" # $%&'^¿HZQ 266.00 386759.89
3!27" # $%()¸ÈÉ 75.00 386684.89
3!27" # $%()9:;<ì3 200.00 386484.89
3!27" # $%()*+ 297.60 386187.29
3!27" # $%ÆgÇ9:;<ì3 200.00 385987.29
3!28" D $%_`¦abc^^�^(/8^�3¿d/ 1504.21 384483.08
3!28" D $%�.e\3fg1BBBhgi/ 40000.00 344483.08
3!28" # $%ÄÅ[ZQÓ/(2011cÑfÃ�j) 200.00 344283.08
3!28" 1 {|}~ \]*+ 328.00 344611.08
3!28" 1 {|´µ \]*+ 90.00 344701.08

3!29" � #���PN,-. Í/ 200.00 344901.08
3!29" 1 {|}~ 0123 116.00 345017.08
3!31" D ��è:H8Eq J22K3!30 780.00 345797.08
3!31" + {|}~ �]45�H 6250.00 352047.08
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3!31" 1 #1?@A \]@6@�. 300.00 352347.08

!"!"!"!" 117391.21 149324.56 352347.08
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